Knock-Out Cup

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Turner, Simon 1900 Rugby A 1 1 100%
Vadepenas Octavio, Javier 2156 Kenilworth 4 4 100%
Myring, Harry 1896 Kenilworth 1 1 100%
Watson, Roy G 1949 Coventry Chess C 1 1 100%
Latt, Maung M 2006 Coventry Chess A 2 2 100%
Fowler, Jonathan 2115 Coventry Chess A 3 3 100%
Hughes, Steffan 1826 Nuneaton C 1 1 100%
Kovacs, Robert 1759 Daventry 2 2 100%
Harding, Malcolm S 1955 Rugby B 1 1 100%
Vickers, Alex 1916 Rugby C 1 1 100%
Wood, Henry 1800 Nuneaton B 1 1 100%
Glenn, Thomas 2200 Nuneaton B 1 1 100%
Graff, Ben 1768 Kenilworth 2 2 100%
Patel, Keatan 1995 Kenilworth 1 1 100%
Pink, Joshua 2495 Coventry Chess A 1 1 100%
Lungu, Cristian 2200 Rugby A 1 1 100%
Gautam, Avishesh 2055 Coventry University 1 1 100%
Goodwin, Ed H 1995 Coventry Chess A 2% 3 83.33%
Donnelly, Mike J 1802 Kenilworth 2 3 66.67%
Sagyaman, FrancisW 1968 Coventry Chess A 2 3 66.67%
Smith, Peter 1642 Coventry ChessD 1 2 50%
Monroe, Harvey 1471 Daventry 1 2 50%
Wilson, Ken 1524 Nuneaton C 1 2 50%
Filer, David 1863 Coventry ChessE 1 2 50%
Page, Mark E 1613 Kenilworth 1v2 3 50%
Baldwin, Matthew 1567 Coventry University Y 1 50%
Malka, Nigel 1800 Rugby A Y% 1 50%
Khomytska, Kateryna 1875 Coventry ChessC 1 2 50%
Stepan, Jiri 1661 Nuneaton C Y 1 50%
Baer, Bruce L 1826 Kenilworth 1 2 50%
Riley, David 1346 Rugby A Y 1 50%
Burgess, Thomas N 1588 Rugby B Y 1 50%
Foster, Nigel 1876 Coventry ChessC 1 2 50%
Bylica, Michal 1800 Nuneaton B Y 1 50%
Weaver, Simon 1565 Coventry Chess C 1 2 50%
Donegan, Kate M 1959 Coventry Chess B Ya 1 50%
Sagyaman, Vassily M 1862 Coventry Chess E 1 2 50%
Carrouche, Julien 1800 Rugby C Yo 1 50%
Bordiak, Michael 1642 Coventry ChessE 1 3 33.33%
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Guerin, Shaun

Page, Franklin
Johnson, Andy
Conway, John
Badley, Christopher
Adams, David
Simpson, Stuart
Copson, David
Dean, Phil

Harris, John
Manickam, Saravanna Bava
Vickers, Jonathan
Vickers, Alex

Hall, John B
Goldfinch, Michael
Middleton-Tolley, Scott
Blackburn, Clive
Stevens, Abbie
Breeden, Adam R
Mehra, Rajdeep
Nasibova, Margarita
Jordan, Chris
Oware, Godwin
Johnson, Mike J

1425
1638
1613
1448
1149
1083
900

1404
1096
1440
1794
1353
1559
1794
1404
1493
1504
1219
1452
1125
1353
1255
1069
1474
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Nuneaton C
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Nuneaton B
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Rugby C

Rugby C
Nuneaton C
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Daventry
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Coventry University
Coventry ChessB
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Rugby B
Coventry Chess B
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